022-68056153 (Between 9 AM To 7 PM)
bedhelpdeskil@gmail.com (for technical queries only)
maharashtra.cetcell@gmail.com (other academic and other queries)

Government of Maharashtra
State Common Entrance Test Cell
& CAP Application for B.Ed. Admissions 2022-23 \.

Check Merit List for Institutional Level Round

Select University * Select College *

University of Mumbai, Mumbai A4 24043 - Pillai College Of Education And Research, Chembur v

Select Division *

2404310712-B.Ed., Un-Aided Minority, English, Co-Education A4

[ Show Merit List j

Merit List for Institutional Level Round of 24043 - Pillai College Of Education And Research, Chembur

2404310712-B.Ed., Un-Aided Minority, English, Co-Education

Merit No  Merit Marks = ApplicationID Candidate Nome  Candidature Type Category MinorityDetails = UG Specialization = PG Specialization = Home |

Univers
PREMPRAKASH Maharashtra - B.Sc. -
1 122 BD22110462 OPEN - , -- Mumioc
GUPTA Type A Mathematics
Mumibc
- Religious . Univers
DSOUZA NIGEL Maharashtra - 2 B.A. (Mass Media) ,
2 n7z BD22112137 OPEN Minority - ) M.A. - English Mumioc
PATRICK Type A L - Mass Media
Christian Mumioc
CHANDRA .
3 n7z BD22110249 OMS OPEN - B.Sc. - Physics -- OMS
PRAKASH
VANSHITA Maharashtra - univers
4 15 BD22110003 OPEN - B.A. - Philosophy -- Mumibc
AROSKAR Type A
Mumibc
Linguistic
Minority - Urdu Univers
KHAN FATIMA Maharashtra - . B.Com. -
5 112 BD22123849 OPEN - Religious -- Mumloc
MUJAHID Type A o Accountancy
Minority - Mumiboc
Muslim
PANKAJ KUMAR B.E./B.Tech. -
6 n2 BD22105397 OMS OPEN - / ) - OMS
GUPTA Other Subjects
B.A. - Hindi, Univers
KURIL SIMRAN Maharashtra - ) o
7 10 BD22114372 OPEN - History, M.A. - Hindi Mumlo¢
INDRABAHADUR Type A .
Philosophy Mumioc
B.Com. - Univers
DAMANI MEHAK Maharashtra -
8 110 BD22112209 OPEN - Commerce, —-= Mumibc
BRIJGOPAL Type A
Accountancy Mumibc
Univers
KELJI KAUSTUBH Maharashtra - .
9 10 BD22147218 OPEN - B.A. - History - Mumibc
RAVINDRA Type A
Mumibc
Univers
Maharashtra - BAF. -
10 110 BD22116499 JAIN POOJA LALIT OPEN - - Mumib¢
Type A Management Mumbc

B.Sc. - Chemistry,
1 109 BD22102001 NEELU GUPTA OMS OPEN - - OMS
Botany, Zoology

Univers
PATIL SAKSHI Maharashtra -
12 105 BD22146853 OPEN - B.A. - History -- Mumibc
HARESHWAR Type A
Mumbx
VISHWAKARMA B.Com. - Univers
Maharashtra -
13 105 BD22102895 EKTA Tvoe A OPEN - Commerce, - Mumioc¢
SURENDRAKUMAR P Accountancy Mumlbc
TIWARI SHRUSHTI Maharashtra - B.Com. - M.Com. - univers
14 105 BD22131764 OPEN - i i ) ) Mumlbo¢
RAJENDRA Type A Commerce Accountancy
Mumlb
SHIKHARE U T
Maharashtra - . .
15 104 BD22150628 PRASANNA Tvoe A OPEN - B.A. - History M.A. - History Mumibc
SHRIKRISHNA P Mumlbx
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Government of Maharashtra
State Common Entrance Test Cell
& CAP Application for B.Ed. Admissions 2022-23 \.

102

102

102

102

101

101

100

100

99

99

99

99

98

98

98

97

96

95

95

BD22122085

BD22150684

BD22107123

BD22107750

BD22100072

BD22157379

BD22105850

BD22153265

BD22102237

BD22130672

BD22128390

BD22147178

BD22101542

BD22142656

BD22134292

BD22142497

BD22123596

BD22136204

BD22102412

REVANKAR
SHIVANI
MANOHAR

JADHAV PURVA
NANASAHEB

CHANDEKAR
SAMRUDHI
PRASHANT

GOHIL DHWANI
JITENDRA

THAMARASSERY
ANAGHA BABURAJ

BHAGAT JAGRUTI
CHANDRAKANT

RAO MICHELLE
RAJKUMAR

MANE MRUNALI
KISHOR

RUBINA
VEDHANAYAKAM

AKASH SHANKAR
BHOWMICK

PREETHI ARULDAS

RISHI NAIR

ACHSAH
KOTTAIDURAI

PARKAR ANKITA
SURYAKANT

PARKAR VARSHA
VINAYAK

CHADDA
SUKHVINDAR
KAUR RANDEEP
SINGH

JOSHI KRINA
NILESH

SAYYED IRAM
AYYUB REHANA

CHOUDHARY
BHAVNA

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OMS

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

022-68056153 (Between 9 AM To 7 PM)
bedhelpdeskil@gmail.com (for technical queries only)
maharashtra.cetcell@gmail.com (other academic and other queries)

Linguistic
Minority -
Tamil -
Religious
Minority -
Christian

Linguistic
Minority -
Gujarathi -

Linguistic

Minority - Urdu

- Religious
Minority -
Muslim

BM.S. -
Management

B.A. - Socialogy

B.Sc. - Physics

B.Sc. - Home
Science

B.Sc. -
Mathematics

B.A. - Civics
[Political Science]

B.A. - English,
Economics,
Geography,
Psychology

B.Com. -
Commerce

B.A. - Psychology,
Socialogy

BM.S. -
Management

B.E./B.Tech. -
Computer [ IT

B.Com. -
Commerce

B.A. - Economics,
Civics [Political
Science]

B.A. - English

B.Sc. - Zoology

B.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

B.A. (Mass Media)
- Mass Media

B.A. - English

B.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

M.Com. - Other
Subjects

M.A. - Psychology

M.Sc. -
Mathematics

M.Com. -
Commerce

M.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

Univers
Mumiboc
Mumioc¢

Univers
Mumiboc¢
Mumibc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumioc

Sawitrik
Pune U
Pune

Univers
Mumiboc¢
Mumioc

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumibc

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumiboc¢

Univers
Mumibc
Mumioc

OMS

Univers
Mumioc
Mumioc¢

Univers
Mumioc
Mumioc

Univers
Mumibc
Mumioc

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumiboc

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc

Univers
Mumibc
Mumioc

Univers
Mumioc
Murihe
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95

95

95

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92

9l

9l

9l

9l

90

90

90

90

BD22129952

BD22117750

BD22102973

BD2211970

BD22117738

BD22109985

BD22100181

BD22110147

BD22105607

BD22112540

BD22146686

BD22103647

BD22136356

BD22130776

BD22145942

BD22136719

BD22157426

BD22101296

BD22145628

MANISHA
VANAVAN

KALLELY TELLAS
JOHN

ANSARI SAMEER
LAYEEK AHMED
ANSARI

BABAR SUJATA
NAVKHAND

NADAR WINCY
WILFRED

YADAV RASHMI
RAMASHANKAR

NAIR NEETHU
DINESH

SINGH ADITI
BHANUPRATAP

NAIR SHRADHA
VIDYADHARAN

DUBE SACHIN
ARUN

MRS.RESHMA
MAHESH
SHIVSHARAN

SYED MARIYA
TABASSUM
NAZEER

SHAMBHARKAR
KARISHMA
BANDUJI

SHINDE APURVA
HANSRAJ SARIKA

PADAYACHI
RANJANI
ANBAZHAGAN

SHAIKH MD

AAZAM MD NIYAZ

AHMED

PATEL MANAV
NILESH

SAROJ DEVKANT
DILIPKUMAR

HANDORE

SWAPNALI SURESH

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OMS

Maharashtra -
Type B

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

022-68056153 (Between 9 AM To 7 PM)
bedhelpdeskil@gmail.com (for technical queries only)
maharashtra.cetcell@gmail.com (other academic and other queries)

Linguistic
Minority -
Tamil -
Religious
Minority -
Christian

Linguistic
Minority - Urdu
- Religious
Minority -
Muslim

- Religious
Minority -
Christian

B.Com. - .
Commerce

M.Com. -
B.FM. -

Commerce,
Management

Other Subjects

B.Sc. - Chemistry --

B.A. - History,

M.A. - Histor
Education y

B.Com. -
Commerce

B.Sc. -
Mathematics

B.M.M. - Mass
Media

BMS. -
Management

B.A. - Economics,
History, Civics -=
[Political Science]

B.Com. -
Accountancy

B.Sc. -

M.A. - Sociolo
Mathematics 9y

B.Sc. - Physics M.Sc. - Physics

B.E./BTech. -
Computer /I, --
Other Subjects

B.Com. -
Commerce, —-=
Accountancy

B.Sc. - Zoology -

B.A. - English M.A. - English

B.A. - Civics
[Political
Science],
Psychology

B.C.A. - Computer

/1T

B.Sc. - Chemistry --

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumibc

Univers
Mumiboc
Mumio¢

Univers
Mumioc
Mumioc

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc

Univers
Mumibc
Mumibo¢

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumibc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumio¢

Univers
Mumioc
Mumioc¢

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumioc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumioc¢

Rastras
Tukdoji
Nagpui
Univers
Nagpui

Univers
Mumibc
Mumioc

OMS

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumibc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumioc

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumibc

Univinrs
v
\Y/ (ST
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89

89

89

89

89

89

88

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

87

86

86

85

85

85

BD22121899

BD22108098

BD22121874

BD22142059

BD22100548

BD22105132

BD22100923

BD22105684

BD22114949

BD22104420

BD22103098

BD22104539

BD22110760

BD22123975

BD22117466

BD22109173

BD22156725

BD22147825

BD22104922

BD22101782

PRASAD SHUBHAM
SHIVSHANKAR

SHARMA
VEDPRAKASH
RAMU

ANISHA SKARIA

PAWAR PRANITA
MAYUR

ABHISHEK
VINODKUMAR
DUBEY

MARY CHIRSTY
PUSHPARAJ

PAUL ALBERT
EDWIN

RINKI

DSOUZA JOVITA
JOSEPH

PATRO KAVITA
KISHORE

SWATI CHAVAN

C S SREEJA
SRIKRISHNAN

LOHAN RITU
RANDHEER

TEMBYE APEKSHA
KAMALAKAR

EPSIBA
ISAACKUMAR

S SHIVANI

SAROJ ARUN
KISHOR SINGH
GUSAIN

KHAN IMRAN
BARKAT ALI SAIRA

GUPTA RACHANA
SHANKAR

GANAI TEHSEEN
INTIKHAB ALAM

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -

Type A

OMS

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OMS

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OMS

OMS

Maharashtra -
Type B

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OMS

Maharashtra -
Type A

OMS

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

022-68056153 (Between 9 AM To 7 PM)
bedhelpdeskil@gmail.com (for technical queries only)
maharashtra.cetcell@gmail.com (other academic and other queries)

Linguistic
Minority -
Tamil -
Religious
Minority -
Christian

- Religious
Minority -
Christian

- Religious
Minority -
Christian

Linguistic
Minority -
Tamil -
Religious
Minority -
Christian

B.Sc. - Chemistry,
Botany, Zoology

BM.S. -
Management

B.Com. -
Commerce

BM.S. -
Management

B.E/B.Tech.-
Computer [ IT

B.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

B.Sc. - Botany

B.A. - English

B.Sc. - Chemistry

B.A. - History,
Socialogy

B.A. - English

B.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

B.Com. -
Commerce

B.A. - Economics

B.A. - History

B.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

BM.S. -
Management

B.Com. -
Commerce

B.A. - English,
Hindi, Economics,
Geography

B.A. - Socialogy

M.Com. -
Accountancy

M.Com. -
Commerce

M.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

M.A. - English

M.Com. -
Commerce,
Other Subjects

M.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy,
Other Subjects

M.A. - Economics

M.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

M.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

Swami
Raman
Teerth

Marath
Univers
Nande«

Univers
Mumioc
Mumioc

OMS

Univers
Mumibc
Mumio¢

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc

Univers
Mumiboc
Mumio¢

Univers
Mumiboc¢
Mumiboc

OMS

Univers
Mumioc
Mumio¢

Univers
Mumioc
Mumioc¢

OMS

OMS

Univers
Mumioc
Mumioc

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumibc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumiboc¢

OMS

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumiboc¢

OMS

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc

M.
Mumibc
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85

85

84

84

83

82

82

8l

8l

81

8l

81

8l

80

80

80

80

80

79

BD22148234

BD22138326

BD22107322

BD22136402

BD22102243

BD22112297

BD22157532

BD22129500

BD22135483

BD22112111

BD22102563

BD22123380

BD22154376

BD22123386

BD22110044

BD22101754

BD22157204

BD22105130

BD22146776

BD22123730

IVIURU\IAIN

PANDEY HEMA
BRIJESH KUMAR

SAHA RUMA
RAGHUNATH

MULLA
MUBASHIRA
SHABBIR AHMED

PARVATHI
RAMACHANDRAN

PATEL MANISHA
THAKARRAM

SAIRAJ PATADE

SAYALEE SANTOSH
LAD

KADAM SARIKA
BABASAHEB

DHAGE ADITI
ARUN

SAHA SAHELI
SHYAMLAL

JADHAV
MRUNMAYEE
MAHENDRA

KHAN AFSHA
MUZIHUR REHMAN

KURIL VINAYAK
GOKUL

MORE SHEETAL
MURLIDHAR

REKHA PATEL

ALAKAKUMARI
MANDAL

KARANJIA ASPI
VIRAF

RAHUL BARELAL
TIWARI

MANTASHA BANO
IRFAN AHMAD

WADKAR
DHANSHRI ARUN

IYPUH

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OMS

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OMS

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

NT 1 (NT-

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

022-68056153 (Between 9 AM To 7 PM)
bedhelpdeskil@gmail.com (for technical queries only)
maharashtra.cetcell@gmail.com (other academic and other queries)

F\UIIHIUUD
Minority -
Christian

- Religious
Minority -
Muslim

- Religious
Minority -
Muslim

B.A. - History

B.Com. -
Commerce

B.Com. -
Accountancy

BM.S. -
Management

B.Sc. - Chemistry,
Botany, Zoology

B.A. - Philosophy

B.Sc. -
Mathematics

B.Sc. - Chemistry,
Botany, Zoology

B.Sc. -
Mathematics

B.Sc. - Chemistry

B.A. - History,
Civics [Political
Science]

B.Sc. - Zoology

B.Com. -
Commerce

B.A. - History

B.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

B.B.l. - Banking &
Insurance

B.Sc. - Chemistry

B.Sc. -
Mathematics

B.Com. -
Commerce

B.A. - Civics
[Political
Science],
Socialogy

M.A. - History

M.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

M.Sc. -
Mathematics

M.A. - Economics

M.A. - History

M.Sc. - Chemistry

M.Sc. -
Mathematics

Mumioc¢

Univers
Mumioc
Mumio¢

Univers
Mumioc
Mumioc¢

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumioc

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumioc¢

Univers
Mumibc
Mumio¢

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc¢

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumibc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumio¢

OMS

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumiboc

Univers
Mumibc
Mumio¢

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc¢

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumibc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumio¢

Univers
Mumioc
Mumioc¢

OMS

Rastras
Tukdoji
Nagpul
Univers
Nagpul

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumiboc

Univers
M e
v T
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79

79

79

79

78

78

77

77

76

76

75

75

75

75

74

74

74

73

73

BD22151790

BD22130969

BD22151944

BD22107409

BD22154355

BD22103046

BD22108895

BD22156335

BD22136859

BD22143593

BD22119738

BD22107765

BD22101570

BD22117312

BD22143681

BD22102709

BD22116417

BD22122526

BD22131128

NIKAM SHOBHA
CHANDRABHAN

ANSARI YASMEEN
MOHD SHAMIM
AKHTAR

SAKPAL PALLAVI
JANARDAN

VAZ PELINA

SONAR SHWETA
CHANDRAKANT

BAIG NAMEERA
IMRAN

THAKUR SONAL
RAMAVTAR
SUNITA

KHAN MUSKAN
BANU IRFAN

SONIA SELVARAJ

GUPTA SHRADDHA
ANILKUMAR

TIWARI DIVYA
RAVINDRA

CHAKOLEKAR
SWATI ASHOK

ABHYANKAR
NIYATI SAMEER
PRIYANKA

MALIBROTHER
HULGAMMA
SHANTAYYA

SWATI PEDDINTI
VENKATAPPA

PADMAPRIYA P

SAKSHI SHRIKANT
SHRIVASTAVA

MESHRAM VILAS
TEJRAM

GAIKWAD MANALI
SUBHASH

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OMS

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OMS

OMS

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

022-68056153 (Between 9 AM To 7 PM)
bedhelpdeskil@gmail.com (for technical queries only)
maharashtra.cetcell@gmail.com (other academic and other queries)

- Religious
Minority -
Muslim

Linguistic
Minority - Urdu
- Religious
Minority -
Muslim

Linguistic
Minority -
Tamil -
Religious
Minority -
Christian

Linguistic
Minority - Hindi

B.A. - English

B.Sc. - Chemistry

B.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

B.Sc. - Chemistry

B.Com. -
Commerce

B.Sc. - Zoology

B.Com. -
Commerce

B.Sc. - Zoology

B.A. - English,
Economics

B.Com. -
Commerce

B.A. - English,
Hindi

B.A. - English,
Hindi, History,
Civics [Political
Science], Ancient
History and
Culture

B.A. - History

B.Com. -
Commerce

B.Sc. -
Mathematics

B.Com. -
Accountancy

B.A. - English,
Economics

B.A. - Economics,
History, Civics
[Political Science]

B.A. - English

M.A. - English

M.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

M.Com. -
Commerce,
Other Subjects

M.Com. -
Accountancy

M.Com. -
Accountancy

M.A. - Economics

M.A. - Economics

Sawitrik
Pune U
Pune

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumibc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumio¢

OMS

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc¢

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumibc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumio¢

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumibc

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumibc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumioc¢

Univers
Mumiboc
Mumioc

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumiboc

Univers
Mumio¢
Mumioc¢

Univers
Mumioc¢
Mumibc

Univers
Mumioc
Mumio¢

OMS

OMS

Rastras
Tukdoji
Nagpui
Univers
Nagpui

Univers
Mumioc¢
Murih¢

/[\
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72

7

71

71

71

70

70

69

69

69

68

68

67

66

66

65

65

64

BD22101385

BD22103635

BD22154416

BD22145642

BD22125908

BD22103538

BD22132654

BD22158218

BD22113209

BD22132064

BD22105340

BD22136840

BD22105554

BD22104809

BD2212344]

BD22111020

BD22106145

BD22156709

AGARWAL PALLAVI
RAKESH

SHIVANI VIJAY
HULGUL

MUKADAM SHIFA
HANIF

GUPTA CHANDA
MAHENDRA

PATHAN SHIFA

GUPTA PUNAM
MAHANT

DUBEY RESHU
RAMJEE

SHIRSHE SARA
BAJIRAO

KIRTHIKA
MADASAMY
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MALIK HUDA
138 64 BD22104994 OMS OPEN - B.A. - English - OMS
KAMRUDDIN
Linguistic
ANSARI Minority - Urdu Univers
Maharashtra - . BM.S. -
139 64 BD22153644 DARAKSHAN OPEN - Religious - Mumioc¢
Type A - Management
NOOR ALAM Minority - Mumloc
Muslim
Univers
ANITHA Maharashtra - B.Com. - M.Com. - Other
140 64 BD22144750 OPEN - ) Mumbx
RADHAKRISHNAN Type A Commerce Subjects
Mumioc
Univers
RASAL SHRUTI Maharashtra - B.Com. -
141 63 BD22134695 SC - - Mumlb
GULABRAO Type A Commerce
Mumiboc
Univers
Maharashtra - . .
142 62 BD22128155 K RAJANI ANJAYYA VDo A OPEN - B.A. - Socialogy M.A. - Sociology Mumioc
P Mumio¢
Linguistic
Minority - Urdu ) Univers
MOMIN SUFIYA Maharashtra - OPEN- C B.A. - English,
143 62 BD22104645 - Religious - Mumioc
ABDUL KALAM Type A EWS o Urdu, Geography
Minority - Mumloc
Muslim
Univers
SAHU MANISHA Maharashtra - .
144 61 BD22121733 OPEN - B.A. - History -- Mumibc
SANTOSH Type A
Mumioc
o Univers
DUBEY LAXMIDEVI Maharashtra - B.A. - Hindl,
145 61 BD22102810 OPEN - ) - Mumlb
SUBAS Type A Economics
Mumiboc
SHAIKH SANA Maharashtra - univers
146 61 BD22135920 OPEN - B.A. - Hindi - Mumlb¢
MOHD ALI Type A
Mumioc
. Univers
BAIS SHALINI Maharashtra - B.A. - Hindi,
147 57 BD22119771 OPEN - . - Mumb
BASANTLAL Type A Economics
Mumlbc
o M.A. - Civics
B.A. - Civics -,
148 57 BD22127867 SUNITA KUMARI OMS OPEN - -, . [Polltlcol OMS
[Political Science] i
Science]
Univers
KADLAK JAGRUTI Maharashtra - B.Com. -
149 57 BD22157844 OPEN - - Mumlb¢
ANIL Type A Commerce
Mumioc
Univers
YADAV NISHADEVI Maharashtra - .
150 51 BD22109570 OPEN - B.A. - Socialogy -- Mumlo¢
TILAK RAM Type A
Mumlbc
SHAIKH CIBA Maharashtra - B.Com. - univers
151 51 BD22157572 OPEN - ) ’ -= Mumlbc¢
MOBIN Type A Accountancy
Mumio¢
JAISWAL .
- Univers
VISHWABHARTI Maharashtra - B.A. - Hindi,
152 50 BD22158239 OPEN - . - Mumb
MOTILAL Type A Economics
Mumlbc
PHOOLMATI
o Univers
YADAV KALPANA Maharashtra - B.A. - Hindl,
153 48 BD22158045 OPEN - . - Mumlbc¢
SHYAMRAJ Type A Economics
Mumio¢
MUSSARRAT Univers
Maharashtra - .
154 42 BD22113552 JAHAN MOHD Tvoe A OPEN - B.A. - Economics -= Mumio¢
ANWAR P Mumioc¢
AGNIHOTRI B.A. - Hindl,
155 27 BD22109017 ANAMIKA OMS OPEN - Economics, M.A. - ECconomics OMS
RAJKARAN History
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